7:01

7:05

7:45

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:00

Turners Falls Municipal Airport

Agenda for September 14, 2009

All times approximate
All items tentative

Call to Order

Approve Minutes

Gale Report

Pilot, Tenant, Users Group, CSA and Public Comment
Manager Search Process

Sub-Committee Updates

Commissioners Updates and Comments

New Business - Old Business - Other

The Town of Montague is an equal opportunity provider and employer

Airport Agenda 9-14-09.doc



