

Turners Falls Municipal Airport

Agenda for September 14, 2009
All times approximate
All items tentative

1.	7:00	Call to Order
2.	7:01	Approve Minutes
3.	7:05	Gale Report
4.	7:45	Pilot, Tenant, Users Group, CSA and Public Commen
5.	8:00	Manager Search Process
6.	8:30	Sub-Committee Updates
7.	8:45	Commissioners Updates and Comments
8.	9:00	New Business - Old Business - Other